

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #08-45/46 Premier@ Kaki Bukit S415875
Tel: 6702 1555 Fax: 6702 1444 ROC No. : 201500047H

ESTIMATE

TO	: AIG INSURANCE	DATE	: 16-Feb-2021
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	JOB TYPE	: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
VEHICLE DETAILS		ACCIDENT DETAIL	
VEHICLE NO.	: SMA8168M	DATE	: 11-Feb-2021
MAKE / MODEL	: LEXUS ES300H	TIME	: 19:15 hr
CHASSIS NO.	: JT1+BW166602187392	<i>Jasper</i>	
OWNER INSURANCE	: AXA INSURANCE		
POLICY NO.	: GA471496/1		
PERSON INCHARGE	: Falcoe T: 6702 1555 F: 6702 1444 falcolee@skauto.com.sg		

CLAIM DETAIL : LIST PRICE (\$\$)

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	Rear Bumper <i>Deland</i>	1	\$ 1,116.50	\$ 1,116.50
2	Rear Bumper Parking Sensor Unit LH / RH <i>BH Dand 2pieces</i>	4	\$ 513.00	\$ 2,052.00
3	Rear Bumper Parking Sensor Retainer LH / RH <i>Neu</i>	4	\$ 23.00	\$ 92.00
4	Rear Bumper Lower Protector <i>Deland</i>	1	\$ 168.00	\$ 168.00
5	Rear Bumper Cover Cap LH / RH <i>Deland RH Missing</i>	2	\$ 23.00	\$ 46.00
6	Rear Bumper Reflector LH / RH <i>Neu</i>	1	\$ 67.00	\$ 67.00
7	Rear Bumper Reinforcement <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 670.00	\$ 670.00
8	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Foam <i>Deland</i>	1	\$ 155.00	\$ 155.00
9	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket LH / RH <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 123.00	\$ 246.00
10	Rear Bumper Side Retainer LH / RH <i>Neu</i>	2	\$ 132.00	\$ 264.00
11	Rear Bumper Lower Cover <i>Deland</i>	1	\$ 418.00	\$ 418.00
12	Smart Detection Antenna <i>Dand</i>	1	\$ 263.00	\$ 263.00
13	Smart Detection Antenna Bracket <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
14	Object (Blind Spot) Detection Sensor RH <i>Not Neu</i>	1	\$ 789.00	\$ 789.00
15	Boot Lid <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 884.00	\$ 884.00
16	Boot Lid Weatherstrip <i>3 neu</i>	1	\$ 258.00	\$ 258.00
17	Boot Lid Lock Assy <i>3 neu</i>	1	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
18	Boot Lid Emblem "LEXUS" <i>3</i>	1	\$ 78.00	\$ 78.00
19	Boot Lid Emblem "ES300h" <i>3 neu</i>	1	\$ 94.00	\$ 94.00
20	Boot Lid "LEXUS" Badge Logo <i>3</i>	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
21	Boot Lid Light Indicator LH / RH <i>Not neu</i>	2	\$ 614.00	\$ 1,228.00
22	Rear End Panel <i>Deland</i>	1	\$ 919.00	\$ 919.00

23	Rear End Panel Top Garnish <i>Not in</i>	1	\$	410.00	\$	410.00	+
24	Rear Floor Panel <i>Not in</i>	1	\$	938.00	\$	938.00	+
25	Rear End Panel Top Garnish <i>Not in</i>	1	\$	935.00	\$	935.00	+
26	Rear Floor Panel Top Board <i>Not in</i>	1	\$	410.00	\$	410.00	+
27	Rear Floor Panel Side Tool Box LH / RH <i>Not in</i>	2	\$	190.00	\$	380.00	+
28	Rear Floor Panel Under Cover <i>Not in - Repeated</i>	1	\$	587.00	\$	587.00	+
29	Rear Fender RH	1	\$	1,580.00	\$	1,580.00	+
30	Rear Fender Side Inner Trim RH <i>Not in</i>	1	\$	818.00	\$	818.00	+
31	Rear Windscreen Moulding <i>Not in</i>	1	\$	138.00	\$	138.00	+
32	Tail Lamp RH <i>Not in</i>	1	\$	780.00	\$	780.00	610
33	Tail Lamp Lower Bracket RH <i>Not in</i>	2	\$	130.00	\$	260.00	+

TOTAL PRICE : \$ 17,803.50

LIST LESS 10% : \$ 1,780.35

SUB TOTAL PRICE : \$ 16,023.15

5613.50

5052.15

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS S/NETT

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/N PRICE	TOTAL S/N PRICE	
1	Rear Bumper Clips Set <i>Not in</i>	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	30
2	Rear Fender Inner Shield Clip Set	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	+
3	Rear Windscreen Sealant	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
4	Boot Lid Joint Sealant <i>Not in</i>	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	+
5	Boot Lid Inner Trim Clip Set <i>Not in</i>	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	+
6	Rear End Panel Top Garnish Clip Set	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	+
7	Rear End Panel Joint Sealant <i>Not in</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	60
8	Rear Floor Panel Joint Sealant	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
9	Rear Floor Panel Joint Insulator <i>Not in</i>	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	+
10	Rear Fender Inner Trim Clip Set	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	+

S/N TOTAL PRICE: \$ 925.00

90

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUST
1	Labour charge to panel beat & straighten affected panels and replace above mentioned parts	\$ 560.00	700.
2	To spray paint Rear bumper, Rear Boot Lid, Rear End Panel and Rear RH Fender	\$ 1,120.00	600.
3	Labour charge to remove-refit exhaust pipe to facilitate repair	\$ 240.00	X.
4	To install, calibrate rear parking sensor with distance test	\$ 180.00	50
5	To renew rear floor insulator	\$ 280.00	X.
6	To install smart keyless antenna and buzzer, reset smart entry system	\$ 280.00	60.
7	To perform rear electrical wiring and lighting checks and test functionality	\$ 160.00	30.
8	To conduct water leak test on repaired areas	\$ 120.00	X.
9	Labour charge to remove-refit rear windscreen to facilitate repair	\$ 280.00	X
10	To remove-refit boot trims to facilitate repair	\$ 160.00	60.
11	To apply tuff coating treatment	\$ 180.00	60

LABOUR TOTAL PRICE: \$ 3,560.00

1560

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS PRICE : \$ 16,948.15
TOTAL LABOUR PRICE : \$ 3,560.00
TOTAL AMOUNT : \$ 20,508.15

Adrian Lj

h/s 17/02/21

05 Days

Total: 6702.15

4/s: 531c ✓

APPROVED DETAILS

NO.OF REPAIR DAYS :

P & P OR LUMP SUM :

SURVEYED BY :

CONTACT NUMBER :

E-MAIL :

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: